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OEM Reference

BMW 34116756745
BMW 34116764021

| BMW 34116864059

| BMW 6756745
BMW 6764021
BMW 6864059

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986479055
BOSCH 0986479055
BOSCH 0986479S29
BOSCH 0986479S29
BOSCH 0986AB6408
BOSCH 0986AB6408
BOSCH 0986AB9980
BOSCH 0986AB9980
ST-TEMPLIN 0311012190
ST-TEMPLIN 0311012195
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0834072
BREMBO 09917314
BREMBO 09917314
BOSCH 0986AB5944
BOSCH 0986AB5944
BOSCH 0986AB9980
BOSCH 0986AB9980
BREMBO 09917311
BREMBO 09917311
BREMBO 09917314
BREMBO 09917314
BREMBO 09917375
BREMBO 09917375
PEX 140797

CAR 1421066
ZIMMERMANN 150340200
ZIMMERMANN 150340220
ZIMMERMANN 150340250
ZIMMERMANN 150340252
A.B.S. 17531
VALEO 186732
VALEO 186732

NK 201553
SWAG 20924342
METELLI 230809
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OEM Cross Reference

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA

HELLA
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

LPR

BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

FTE

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

BOSCH
BOSCH

FIRST LINE
CAR

MINTEX
MINTEX

MJ Allen Automotive
WOKING
WOKING
REMY

VAICO
PILENGA

8DD355124031
8DD355124031
8DD355128101
8DD355128101
8DD355109891
8DD355109891
92122500
92122500
92122503
92122503
92122505
92122505
B2010V
BBD4407
BDC5457
BG3870
BG3870
BS7566
BS7566C
BS7566HC
BS5457
BS5457HB
BSF5457
D1482
DDF1241
DDF1241
DDF1241C
DDF1241C
DDF1241C1
DDF1241C1
DFO073
D1956260
DSK2256
F026A06330
F026A06330
FBD1439
HPD1066
MDC1658
MDC1658
NBD1262
P665310
P665310
RAD1771C
V2080052

V819
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